
 
MDE STATE SCHOOL NURSE CONSULTANT 

Leah Bancroft | mde.healthyyouth@state.mn.us 

MDH STATE SCHOOL NURSE CONSULTANT 

Heather Hedin | health.school.health@state.mn.us 

NORTHWEST REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Julie Dahlman | jdahlman@sac.k12.mn.us 

NORTHEAST REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Molly Gadsby | mgadsby@isd381.org 

LAKES COUNTRY REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Jennifer Kohorst | jkohorst@fergusotters.org 

SOURCEWELL REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Tracy Princivalli | tprincivalli@isd186.org 

RESOURCE & TRAINING SOLUTIONS REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Amanda Pflipsen | amanda.pflipsen@isd47.org 

BRIGHTWORKS REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Lori Watzl-King | lwatzl-king@isd282.org 

SWWC REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Morgan Litzau | morgan.litzau@swwc.org 

SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Magen Borkenhagen | mborkenhagen@mnscsc.org 

SOUTHEAST  REGIONAL CONSULTANT 

Kim Pokrandt | kpokrandt@pineisland.k12.mn.us 

 

Minnesota School Nurse Consultants Map 
https://www.health.state.mn.us/people/childrenyouth/schoolhealth/nps/nursemap.pdf 
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